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Groom JUAN HERNANDEZ is fined fifty dollars ($50.00) for violation of California 
Horse Racing Board Rule 1874 (Disorderly Conduct – under the influence of alcohol) at 
Santa Anita Race Track on June 2, 2007. 
 
 
 
 
FINE HAS BEEN PAID 
 
 
LIC:  292099 exp – 08/2008 
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